
 

Ovalprofil (120 x 100 mm)
Bodenlanger Netzbügel 

( ø 60 x 3 mm)
Komplett verschweißte 

Torkonstruktion
 

Netzhalter Power-Press

Ovalprofil (100 x 120 mm)
Alu Naturbank 

2,0 m
Sicherheits-Verankerungssystem, 

Angeschweißte Tragegriffe 
84 Netzhalter

Profil Torrahmen

Ausführung
Tortiefe oben 80 cm
Verbindung von
Querlatte und Pfosten
Netzbefestigung

Bodenrahmen

Farbe
Tortiefe unten
Zubehör (inkl.)

D AT CH

24
49

10
6


